
Nom/Name Prénom
First name Email Day/Jour Time/Heure

Acosta Medel Yolanda acostayo@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 10:10-10:55

Aidler Alexandra alexandra.aidler@teacher.eursc.eu Thursday / Jeudi 10:10-10:55

Aiello marta marta.aiello@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 11:15 - 12:00

Angelides Anastasia anastasia.angelides@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 10:10 - 10:55

Antoine Walter antoinwa@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 11:00 -11:30

Bakouli Kyparissia kyparissia.bakouli@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 13:45 - 14:35

Barriga Rubio Juan barrigju@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 10:10-10:55

Bartusova Beatrica bartusbe@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 13:00-13:45

Bello Sylvain sylvain.bello@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 11:15 - 12:00

Biele Carolin bieleca@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 10:10-10:55

Bikker Gertjan gertjan.bikker@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / wednesday 11:15 - 12:00

Blaya García Mari Carmen blayagma@teacher.eursc.eu Thursday / Jeudi 12:05-12:50

Bogiannou Triantafyllos bogiantr@teacher.eursc.eu  Monday / Lundi 14:40-15:25

Bouten Lonnie lonnie.bouten@teacher.eursc.eu

Brandt Volker volker.brandt@teacher.eursc.eu Thursday / Jeudi 13:00-13:45

Braun Christian christian.braun@teacher.eursc.eu Vendredi / Friday 13:45 - 14:35

Brohee Pierre pierre.brohee@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 11:30 - 12:00

Bulling Kaspar bullinwu@teacher.eursc.eu Thursday/Donnerstag 11:15-12:00

Buysse Marlies marlies.buysse@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 12:15-14:15

Caillon François francois.caillon@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 11:15-12:00

Camps Sara sara.camps@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 14:45 - 15:25

Carrero Torres Noé carrerno@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Jeudi 10:10-10:55

Chantzis Georgios georgios.chantzis@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 09:15-10:00

EEB3 / Teacher's office hour - Heure de réception des Parents / 2022-2023
Il est obligatoire de prendre rendez-vous avec le professeur via email - An appointement must be taken per email with the teacher.

TBD at the time of appointment
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Cherfa Fatma cherfafa@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 09:20-10:00

Chia Michela chiami@teacher.eursc.eu Thursday / Jeudi 13.00 -13:30

Christofi Georgios georgios.christofi@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 11:15-12:00

Corriette Jackie corrieja@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 09:30 - 10:00

Corriette Fabrice fabrice.corriette@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 09:15 - 10:00

Coutinho Lara coutinla@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi/Thursday 10:10-10:30

Creedon Helen helen.creedon@teacher.eursc.eu vendredi/friday 11:15-12:00

Culakova Dana dana.culakova@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 10:20 - 10:50

Damyanov Linda Damyanli@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 13:45-14:35

D'Arrigo Oriana darrigor@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 11:15-12:00

De Meulemeester Liam demeulli@teachers.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 10:10 - 10:55

DeBecker Geneviève debeckge@teacher.eursc.eu Monday/Lundi 8:30 - 09:00

Debussche Vincent vincent.debussche@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 09:20 - 10:00

Devolder Allan devoldal@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 10:10-10:55

D'Haese Anne anne.dhaese@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 11:20-11:50

Dieguez Amanda diegueam@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 8:30-09:00

Doll Jean-Marie DOLLJE@teacher.eursc.eu Vendredi/friday 13:45-14:35

Doubravova Jana DOUBRAJA@TEACHER.EURSC.EU Wednesday / Mercredi 12:15 - 12:50

Drexler Manuela manuela.drexler@teacher.eursc.eu Vendredi / Friday 10:10 - 10:55

Dziadek Fabien dziadefa@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 15:30 - 16:00

Edl Angela angela.edl@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 14:40-15:25

Fernandez Bonet Maria Jose maria-jose.fernandez-bonet@teacher.eursc.eu mercred & vendredi 11:15-12:00 & 10:10-10:55

Feuillet Philippe FEUILLPH@teacher.eursc.eu Vendredi/friday 16:30 - 17:00

Fortun Axelle axelle-marie-c.fortun@teacher.eurscc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 10:05-10:55

Gadasová Martina gadasoma@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 10:10-10:55

García García María Eloísa eloisa.garcia-garcia@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 10.10-10.55

García Sedano María Cristina maria.garcia-sedano@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 11:15-12:00
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Garganourakis Vasileios garganva@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 10:05-12:00

Giachetto Marta marta.giachetto@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 10:10 - 10:55

GIL VENTAYOL Elisabeth gilvenel@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 16:30 à 17:15

Gillis Tor Gillisto@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 13:50-14:30

Gilson Nadine gilsonna@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 13:00 - 13:35

Giuseppini Alberto alberto.giuseppini@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 12:50-13:40

Gonzalez Salvadores Segundo gonzalse@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 09:20-10:05

Graf franziska franziska.graf@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 10:10-10:55

Grigoleit Jonas jonas.grigoleit@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 09:20 - 10:05

Gritsch Adelheid gritscad@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi/Thursday 9:20-10:05

Guglielmino Angelo angelo.guglielmino@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 11:15-12:00

Gutierrez-Ocana Luisa luisa.gutierrez-ocana@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi / Tuesday 13:00 - 13:45

Hänsch Alexander hanschal@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 13:00-13:45

Hayden Maeve maeve.hayden@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi / Tuesday 14:40 - 15:25

Hernando Domingo Ángel angel.hernando-domingo@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi/Mardi 10:05-10:55

Hodara Catherine hodaraca@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 8.30 - 09:15

Holzwarth Barbara holzwaba@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 12:00 - 12:45

Houskova Radomira houskora@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 11:20 - 12:00

Howe Janine janine.howe@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 14:40 - 15:25

Hrikova Katarina katarina.hricova@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 13:00 - 13:45

Hublet Magali hubletma@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 9:20-10:00

Inapakutikala Rajya Lakshmi inapakra@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 12:00 - 13:45

Jongen Bénédicte jongenbe@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 10:15 - 10:55

Kallimani Maria Jose kallimma@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 10:00-11:00

Kantzidou Eleni eleni.kantzidou@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 10:15-10:45

Karfis Konstantinos karfisko@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 11:20 - 12:20

Keherova Tereza keherote@teacher.eursc.eu Monday/Lundi 10.15-11.15
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Keramopoulou Eirini eirini.keramopoulou@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 13:00-13:45

Klimova Martina martina.klimova@teacher.eursc.eu

Klopp Daniel kloppda@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 11:15-12:00

Kohler Catherine catherine.kohler@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 12:00-13:00

Kolkas Dimitrios kolkasdi@teacher.eursc.eu Monday/Lundi 13:50 - 14:35

Koné Alioune koneal@teacher;eursc.eu Vendredi / Friday 13:45 - 14:35

Kooij Marije kooijma@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 15:30-15:45

Koubek Petr petr.koubek@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 9:20-10:05

Koutidou Evangelia koutidev@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 11:15-12:00

Kulhavá Andreas kulhavan@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 10:10-10:55

Kunkel Jan jan--philipp.kunkel@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 11:15-12:00

Lambert Philippe philippe.lambert@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 11:15 - 12:00

Lavaert Peter peter.lavaert@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 13:00 - 13:40

Lavier Camille lavierca@teacher.eursc.eu Monday/Lundi 14:45 - 15:25

Lazaridis Konstantinos lazariko@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 12:50-13:40

Lefka Aikaterini aikaterini.lefka@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 12:05 - 12:50

Le Tolguénec Colette Letolgco@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 10:55 - 11:35

Liazos Andreas liazosan@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 10:10-10:55

Lindenthalova Miroslava lindenmi@teacher.eursc.eu Monday, Wednesday 10:10-10:55

Lomas Nick lomasni@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 9:20-10:05

Mac Carthaigh Feargal feargal.mac_carthaigh@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi/Tuesday 13:00 - 13:45

Macpherson Gavin gavin.macpherson@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 11:30 -12:30

Magnin Sophie sophie.magnin@teacher.eursc.eu vendredi/friday 13:45-14:35

Mailho Jean-Philippe mailhoje@teacher.eursc.eu Thursday / Jeudi 11:20-12:00

Mandroni Catherine mandroai@teacher.eursc.eu Vendredi / Friday 11:15-12:00

Manoli Georgia manolige@teacher.eursc.eu   Friday / Vendredi 13:45-14:35

Martín Caro Zapardiel Sara martinsa@edu.eursc.eu Mardi/Tuesday 9:35-10:05

TBD at the time of appointment
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Mascarill Pladeveya Marc marc.mascarill-pladeveya@teacher.eursc.eu Vendredi / Friday 13:45 - 14:35

Mavrogiannakis Emmanouil mavrogea@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi/Thursday 9:20-10:00

Mejia King Catharina mejiakca@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 14:40-15:25

Melis-van der Veer Ingrid ingrid.melis-van-der-veer@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 13:00 - 13:45

Mencaroni Chiara mencarch@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 13:00-13:40

Metaxaki Konstantia metaxako@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 13:45 -14:15

Monsieur Nadine monsiena@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 11:15 - 12:00

Moreno Terrado Jesús morenoje@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi/Tuesday 12:05 - 12:50

Naranjo Diego naranjju@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thursday 14:40-15:25

Nielsen Yvonne yvonne.nielsen@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday & Thursday 9:20-10:00

Nossi Patrizia nossipa@teacher.eursc.eu Mercredi / Wednesday 10:10 - 10:50

Novota Pavel novotapa@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 10:15-11:00

O'Sullivan Lisa osullili@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 09:20-10:05

Orsulova Alena alena.orsulova@teacher.eursc.eu Thursday / Jeudi 12:05 - 12:50

Outmanns Virginie outmanvi@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 11:15-11:55

Pagel Heike pagelhe@teacher.eursc.eu Vendredi / Friday 13:00-13:45

Paillat Florence florence.paillat@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 10:10 - 11:30

Palomeque Messia Pilar palomepi@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 12:05-12:50

Papatsaroucha Elissavet elissavet.papatsaroucha@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 11:20-12:00

Pauciullo Ciro pauciuci@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi / Tuesday 13:00-13:40

Pereira luisa luisa.pereira@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi / Tuesday 11:15-12:00

Perreux Sébastien perreuse@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 09:20-10:05

Petridou Georgia petridge@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi / Tuesday 10:10-10:55

Radke James james.radke@teacher.eursc.eu Vendredi/Friday 13:50 - 14:35

Roig Kaschl Patty patty.roig-kaschl@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi / Tuesday 12:05 - 12:50

Rowe David roweda@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 10:10 - 10:50

Salomone Sara salomosa@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 11:15-12:00
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Salvesen Christopher salvesch@teacher.eursc.eu Monday/Lundi 13:00 - 13:40

Savaris Sonia sonia.savaris@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 09:20 - 10:05

Scharlau Philipp scharlph@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 9:20-10:00

Sebille Michel sebillmi@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 10:05-10:55

Sklavakis Dimitrios sklavadi@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 13:50 - 14:30

Solvyns alexis solvynal@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 13:45 - 14:30

Sotiropoulos Panagiotis panagiotis.sotiropoulos@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 10:10-12:00

Spanou Chrysi spanouch@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 09.20 - 10:05

Spooner Oscar spooneos@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 11.15-12.00

Stalmans Nathalie stalmana@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi / Thusday 12:05-12:55

Stamatakis Dimitrios STAMATDI@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 9:30-10:00

Stas Marie marie.stas@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 12:05 - 12:50

Stergiopoulou Anthi anthi.stergiopoulou@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 09:30-10:00

Tauche Noah taucheno@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 13:00-13:45

Taylor Kevin Kevin.Taylor@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 11:15-12:00

Tobar Sandra tobarsa@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 11h15 - 12:00

Touliopoulou Eleni eleni.touliopoulou@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 13:45 - 14:35

Triantafyllou Stavros triantst@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 09:20 - 10:05

Tsokataridou Anastasia tsokatan@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 13:45 - 14:35

Valverde Pilar valverpi@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 13:00-13:45

Valois Cassandre cassandre.valois@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi / Tuesday 12:05 - 12:50

Vandamme Steve vandamst@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday /Mardi 8:30 - 9:00

Vandenbussche Gaëlle gaelle.vandenbussche@teacher.eursc.eu Mardi / Tuesday 10:10 - 10:55

Vandenhende Hilde vandenhi@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 10:10-10:55

Vanrobays Michel michel.vanrobays@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 14:00-14:30

Vasickova Gabriela vasickga@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 14: 00 - 15:00

Védrine Mickaël vedrinmi@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 11:15 - 12:00
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Veleanu Cristina veleancr@teacher.eursc.eu Friday / Vendredi 11:15 - 12:00

Velebna Barbora velebnba@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 15:30 - 16:15

Verstraeten Céline verstrce@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 11:15-12:00

Villalta Bellón Blas blas.villalta-bellon@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday /Mardi 11:15-12:00

Villarmea Álvarez Cristina maria-cristina.villarmea--alvarez@teacher.eursc.eu Lundi / Monday 09:20 - 10:05

Voldoire Aline voldoial@teacher.eursc.eu Thursday/Jeudi 11:15-12:00

Volszky-Kovacs Agota volszkag@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 10:10 - 10h50

Vos de Wael Mariane mariane.vos-de-wael@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 11:30-12:30

Vozka Jiri vozkaji@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 10:10 - 10:55

Vrints Mieke vrintsma@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 14:35-15:10

Wagemans Barbara wagemaba@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 11:15 - 12:00

Waite Terence waitete@teacher.eursc.eu Tuesday / Mardi 10:10-10:55

Walbrou Jonathan walbrojo@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 10:05-10:55

Wiedenmayer Vasiliki wiedenva@teacher.eursc.eu Wednesday / Mercredi 10:10-10:55

Williams Peter williapt@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 11:00 - 11:45

Wurm Michel michel.wurm@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 13:00 - 13:45

Zeghbib Abdelhafid abdelhafid.zeghbib@teacher.eursc.eu Jeudi /Thursday 14:40 - 15:25

Zerella Caroline zerellca@teacher.eursc.eu Monday / Lundi 12:05-12:50
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